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15

JUGADOR

Y. BORDERIA GONZALEZ

A. MELIAN OJEDA

E. LARA MANGLANO

A. ALMENZAR ZABALA

S. PYZHYANOVA

C. CAIROLS APARICIO

M. DIAGO MARTIN

S. FORTEZA SANCHEZ

E. KHABIBULLINA

|. GOMEZ DELGADO

C. GUERRERO

M. GAYOSO

L. OPRESCU

0. LEON GARCIA

N. PENA PAZ

P. TUREGANO BELTRAN

M. HERRENA MENA

A. SEVILLA PEREZ

F.VILAR ALONSO

C. ESTEBAN ALONSO

VTC SALADAR SUECA MARBELLA LPALMAS TENERIFE PENA LOGRO SEV EQUE GlIJ G TEN SANTIA CASTELL
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90

50

300
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150
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TOTAL
PUNTOS

890
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700

680

600

570

390

390

370

310

300

300

300

300

300

290
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220

TORNEOS
GANADOS
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

C. GARCIA TORRA

M. CRESPO

A.RUIZ IRUJO

|. HERNANDEZ GARCIA

S. NOVIKOVA

M. RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

D. RAPOSO SERRANO

A. MONLLEO RAMOS

D. PEREZ ZARACKA

A. CABALLER CATIRU

M. SANZ LOPEZ

A. SOAREZ EXPOSITO

|. BASALO MAGDALENO

L. RABASCO SEGURA

A. CALVO LOPEZ

C. BLANCO ALVAREZ

M. TORRE MORAL

E. GARCIA BEITIA

A. NAVAJAS

V. NAVARRO CARTAGENA

I. CASTANO MALNERO

M. ALVAREZ QUINTANA

V. VEDRI ESPERIDIAO

A. GRANADOS
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

N. RODRIGUEZ SINDIN

A. GONZALEZ LOPEZ

N. BALAU

V. ROS PENADES

A. MOLINA JIMENEZ

E. FRUCHTMANN

C. GUTIERREZ MARINO

K. LUTCHENKO

A. DUMITRESCU

S. LENCINA MASILIUNAS

L. VEDRALOVA

T. KASPEROVA

A. BOLANOS PEREZ

L. VAVROVA

E. PEREZ MARRERO

C.TALG

M. ACEVEDO

I. LINARES

M. SANABRIA

L. PONCET

P. MACLAN

B. BOTELLA

E. PEREZ MATUTE

E. GARCIA YANGUAS
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920

M. ALLO REGANA

0. ITURGAIZ

P. MARTINEZ TEJADA

L. GOMEZ

E. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

L. NORES

V. ALEMNDROS ABELLAN

A. MARTIN MARTIN

A. GARCIA HEVIA

A. CASTRO DOMINGO

C. MARTINEZ IGLESIAS

C. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

R. NAVARRO LLOBET

A. LOPEZ GOMEZ

B. TALIN MAIZ

A. MELLA GARCIA

M. IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ

I. GARCIA INCISO

E. MONFORT GIL

P. FERNANDEZ PALOMARES

A. LLODRA BOSCH

A. PASCUAL BLANCA

A. LOPEZ BONET

S. RIOS PALANCA

50

50

50

50

50

920

920

920

920

20

20

20

20

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

920

920

90

920

920

920

920

920

20

920

920

20

90

20

90

920

920

90

920

50

50

50

50

50



93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

M. CAMARA GRAU

D. KOVALOVA

M. SILVA ESCOT

S. MARTIN TRUJILLO

M. DOMINGUEZ

N. THOMPSON

D. RODRIGUEZ

0. GARCIA FANLO

P. FERRER PEREZ

S. PEREZ MUNOZ

L. SERRANO

E. TAMARIT ROYO
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